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HOW
10
WEAR

1 ATTACH EAR TIPS AND ENHANCERS
MIX AND MATCH FOR A PERFECT FIT AND AUDIO PERFORMANCE

S/M/L

2 TWISTLOCK™ TECHNOLOGY




POWER
ON &
CONNECT

POWER ON AND AUTOMATICALLY ENTER
PAIRING MODE

HOLD (2s)

-

ANDROID™ 6.0+

JBL ENDURANCE RUN 2 WIRELESS
air. D Ilbe to

< setiings  Bluetooth

Bluetooth

DEVICES .

U

\ Fast Pair
CHOOSE "JBL ENDURANCE RUN 2 WIRELESS" TO CONNECT &



MULTI-POINT CONNECTION




CONTROLS
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BIXBY/SIRI®/OTHERS
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CHARGING ®

CHARGE [J ~ [d 2w
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WATERPROOF IPKS




MAGNETIC EARBUD




LED BEHAVIORS

o (I) POWER ON / OFF

BT CONNECTING

BT CONNECTED

LOW BATTERY

FULLY CHARGED

°
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TECH
SPEC

Model:

Driver size:

Power supply:

Weight:

Earbud battery type:
Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on:
Frequency response:
Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

ENDURANCE RUN 2 WIRELESS
8mm/ 0.315" Dynamic Driver
5V=1A

19.8.9/0.0437 Ibs
Lithium-ion polymer (130 mAh/3.85V)
<2 hrs from empty
upto10hrs

20 Hz - 20 kHz

16.0hm

99.dB SPL@1 kHz

94dB

Microphone sensitivity:

Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile version:

Bluetooth transmitter
frequency range:

Bluetooth transmitter
power:

Bluetooth transmitter
modulation:

Maximum operation
temperature:

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
50
A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7

2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<4dBm

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C
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(CONTENU DE LA BOITE
(COMMENT LES PORTER
Attachez les embouts et les
extensions

Choisissez et associez pour un
maintien et des performances
audio parfaits

Technologie TWISTLOCK™
ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION
Maintenir

Autres

Android™ 6.0+

Allumage et passage automatique

aumode de jumelage

Choisissez « JBL ENDURANCE RUN
2WIRELESS » pour la connexion

CCONNEXION MULTIPOINT
(2 appareils maximum)
COMMANDES

Appuyer | Maintenir

Bixby /Siri® / Autres

REINITIALISATION D'USINE
CHARGE

ETANCHEITE IPX5

ECOUTEURS MAGNETIQUES
SIGNIFICATIONS DES TEMOINS
Marche/arrét

Connexion BT

BT connecté

Batterie faible

Charge compléte

SPEC. TECHNIQUES
Modéle:
Taille de haut-parleur :

Alimentation électrique :
Poids :

Type de batterie des écouteurs :
Temps de charge :

Autonomie de musique avec
BT actif :

Réponse en fréquence :
Impédance :

Sensibilité :
Pression sonore max. :
Sensibilité du microphone :
Version du Bluetooth :
Version du profil Bluetooth :
Bande de fréquences de
I'émetteur Bluetooth :
Puissance de I'émetteur
Bluetooth :

Modulation de I'émetteur
Bluetooth :

Température de
fonctionnement maximale :

ENDURANCE RUN 2 WIRELESS
Haut-parleur dynamique de 8 mm /
0,315"

S5V==1A

19,8 /0,0437 Ibs

Polymere lithium-ion (130 mAh/ 3,85 V)
< 2h depuis vide

jusqua10h

20 Hz - 20 kHz

16 0hms

99dBSPLa1kHz

94dB.

-38dBV/Paa 1kHz

50

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<4dBm
GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

A}

HVAD ER DER | ASKEN
SADAN BARES DE

Fastgor orespidser og forsterkere
Miks og match for at opnd en
perfekt pasform og lydkvalitet
TWISTLOCK™-teknologi
TAND 0G FORBIND

Hold

Andre

Android™ 6.0+

Taend, 0g gd automatisk til
pamingstilstand

Veelg "JBL ENDURANCE RUN
2 WIRELESS" for at oprette
forbindelse
FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE
(Maksimalt 2 enheder)
BETJENING

Tryk | Hold

Bixby / Siri® / Andre
NULSTILLING TIL
FABRIKSINDSTILLINGER

OPLADNING

VANDTAT (IPX5)
MAGNETISKE RESTYKKER
LED-SYMBOLER

Teend / sluk

Bluetooth forbinder
Bluetooth forbundet

Lavt batteri

Fuldt opladet



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Model: ENDURANCE RUN 2 WIRELESS
Enheds-starrelse: 8mm/0,315"dynamisk enhed
Stromforsyning: 5V=1A

Vagt: 1989

Batteritype til gretelefon:  Lithium-ion polymer (130 mAh/3,85V)
Opladningstid: <2timer fratom
Musikspilletid med Bluetooth

taendt: op til 10 timer
Frekvensomréade: 20Hz - 20kHz

Impedans: 16 0hm

Folsomhed: 99dB SPLved 1kHz
Maksimal SPL: 9448

Mikrofonfalsomhed: -38 dBV/Pa ved 1kHz
Bluetooth-version: 50

Bluetooth-profil-version: ~ A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7

Bluetooth-senders
frekvensomrade: 2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

Bluetooth-sendeeffekt: <4dBm
Bluetooth-sendemodaulation: GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
Maksimal driftstemperatur: 45 °C

[ DE |

VERPACKUNGSINHALT
TRAGEMOGLICHKEITEN
Ohrstdpsel und Ohrpassstiicke
anbringen

Fiir eine perfekte Passform und
Audio-Performance konnen die
Aufsdtze gemischt werden
TWISTLOCK™-Technologie
EINSCHALTEN UND
VERBINDEN

Halten

Weitere

Android™ 6.0+

Einschalten und automatisch in
den Kopplungsmodus wechseln
,JBLENDURANCE RUN 2
WIRELESS" zum Verbinden
auswahlen
MULTI-POINT-VERBINDUNG
(Maximal 2 Geréte)

STEUERELEMENTE
Driicken | Halten

Bixby / Siri® / Weitere
RESET AUF DIE
WERKSEINSTELLUNGEN
AUFLADEN
WASSERDICHT IPX5
MAGNETISCHE OHRHORER
LED-VERHALTEN
Ein-/Ausschalten

BT wird verbunden

BT verbunden

Akku schwach

Voll geladen

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Modell: ENDURANCE RUN 2 WIRELESS
TreibergroBe: Dynamischer 8-mm-Treiber
Energieversorgung: S5V=1A

Gewicht: 1989

Ohrhdrer-Akkutyp: Lithium-lonen-Polymer (130 mAR/3,85V)
Ladezeit: <25td. ab leerem Akku

Musikwiedergabezeit bei

eingeschaltetem BT: Bis zu 10 Std.
Frequenzbereich: 20Hz - 20 kHz
Impedanz: 16 0hm
Empfindlichkeit: 99 dB SPL bei 1 kHz

Maximaler Schalldruckpegel: 94 dB
Mikrofonempfindlichkeit: -38 dBV/Pa bei 1 kHz
Bluetooth-Version: 50

Bluetooth-Profilversion: A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7

Frequenzbereich fiir die

Bluetooth-Ubertragung: 2,4-2,4835 GHz

Bluetooth-

Ubertragungsleistung: <4dBm

Bluetooth-

Ubertragungsmodulation: GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

Maximale Betriebstemperatur: 45 °C



NEPIEXOMENO THZ
IYIKEVAZIAZ

NOZ NATO OOPEZETE
Zuvbéote a pagihapdkia auTigv
Kal TOUG EVIOYUTEC

Taipid€re Ta yia téheta epappoy
Kat peyahn amodoon fxou
Tevooyia TWISTLOCK™
ANAMMA & IYNAEZH
Matipnon

AMeg

Android™ 6.0+

Avappa Kat qutopam petdaon
o herroupyia (evéng

Emé€re "JBL ENDURANCE RUN 2
WIRELESS " yta va ouveBeite
ZIYNAEZH NOANANAQN
ZIHMEION

(To mohd 2 ouokevéc)

EAETXOX

Miéote | Aatijpnon

Bixby / Siri® /ANa
ENANAQOPA EPTOXTAZIAKQN
PYOMIZEQON

OOPTIZH ZE EZEAIZH
ABIABPOXO IPX5

MATNHTIKA AKOYZTIKA
AEITOYPTIA LED

Evepyoroinon / Anevepyomoinon
Tivdeon BT

BT ouvdébnke

Xapnhi otd6pn pnavapiag

‘Exet poptioe mipu¢

TEXNIKEX NPOAIATPAQEL
Movtého:

MéyeBog odnyou:
Tpogpodooia:

Bapog:

Tomog pnatapiag akouoTikoy:

Xpavog popriong:
Midpkera avanapaywyng
HovaIKiig pe To BT
£vepyomounpévo:
ZTugvotnTa anokpiong:
Avtigtaon:

Evaiobnoia:

Méyioto SPL:

Evatobnoia pikpogivou:
‘Exdoon Bluetooth:
'Ek8oon mpo@il Bluetooth:
Edpog ouyvotiTwy mopmou
Bluetooth:

loy¢ moprmou Bluetooth:
Aiapdppwon mopmod
Bluetooth:

Méyiom Beppokpacia
Aertoupyiac:

ENDURANCE RUN 2 WIRELESS

8 mm/0,315" Auvapkdg 0dnydg
SV===1A

19,89/0,0437 Ibs

Mohupepav 1oviwv Midiov

(130 mAh/3,85V)

< 2 peg oav eivat dbela

£0¢ 10 Opeg

20Hz-20kHz

16 ohm

99dB SPL@1 kHz

94dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

50

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7

2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz
<4dBm

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

[ E5 |

(CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA
COMO AJUSTARLOS

Ajustar las almohadillas para el
oido y los potenciadores
Combinalos para lograr el ajuste
y el rendimiento de audio
perfectos

Tecnologia TWISTLOCK™
ENCENDERY CONECTAR
Mantener

Otros

Android™ 6.0+

Encender y acceder autométicamente
almodo de conexion

Selecciona “JBL ENDURANCE RUN
2WIRELESS” para conectar
CONEXION MULTIPUNTO
(Méximo 2 dispositivos)
CONTROLES

Pulsar | Mantener

Bixby / Siri® / Otros.

RESTABLECIMIENTO A LA
CONFIGURACION DE FABRICA
CARGA

RESISTENCIA AL AGUA IPX5
AURICULARES DE BOTON
MAGNETICOS
(COMPORTAMIENTOS DE LOS LED
Encendido / Apagado
Conectando Bluetooth
Bluetooth conectado

Bateria baja

(Carga completa



ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS

Modelo: ENDURANCE RUN 2 WIRELESS

Tamaiio de la unidad: Unidad dinémica de 8 mm

Alimentacién: S5V==1A

Peso: 1989

Tipo de bateria del auricular: Polimérica de ion de litio
(130 mAh/3,85V)

Tiempo de carga: <2 horas desde agotada

Tiempo de reproduccion

de musica con Bluetooth

activado: hasta 10 horas

Intervalo de frecuencias: 20 Hz— 20 kHz

Impedancia: 16 0hm

Sensibilidad: 99 dBNPSa1kHz

NPS maximo: 94dB

Sensibilidad del micréfono:  -38 dBV/Paa 1kHz

Versién Bluetooth: 50

Version del perfil de

Bluetooth: A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7

Intervalo de frecuencias del
transmisor Bluetooth:
Potencia del transmisor

2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz

Bluetooth: <4dBm
Modulacién del transmisor
Bluetooth: GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

Temperatura maxima de
funcionamiento: 45°C

[Fi]

PAKKAUKSEN SISALTO
KAYTTOOHJEET

Kiinnita korvasovittimet ja
tukisiivekkeet

Kokeile ja yhdistele, jotta
saat parhaan istuvuuden ja
danenlaadun

TWISTLOCK™ -teknologia
VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA
YHDISTAMINEN

Pida

Muut

Android™ 6.0+

Virran kytkentd ja automaattinen
laiteparin muodostustilaan
siirtyminen

Valitse “JBL ENDURANCE RUN
2WIRELESS" muodostaaksesi
yhteyden
MONIPISTEYHTEYS
(Enintaan 2 laitetta)

OHJAIMET

Paina | Pidd

Bixby / Siri® / Muut
TEHDASASETUSTEN PALAUTUS
LATAUTUU

VEDENPITAVA IPX5
MAGNEETTISET KUULOKENAPIT
LED-MERKKIVALON TOIMINNOT
Virta paélle / pois paalta
Muodostetaan BT-yhteyttd

BT yhdistetty

Akun varaus vahissa

Taysin ladattu

TEKNISET TIEDOT
Malli:

Elementin koko:
Virransyotto:

Paino:
Nappikuulokkeen akun
tyyppi:

ENDURANCE RUN 2 WIRELESS
8mm/0,315" dynaaminen elementti
SV=1A

19,8/ 0,0437 paunaa

Litium-ioni polymeeri (130 mAh, 3,85V)

Latausaika: <2 tuntia tyhjdsta
Musiikin toistoaika BT paalla: jopa 10 tuntia
Taajuusvaste: 20Hz—-20kHz
Impedanssi: 16 ohmia
Herkkyys: 99 dB SPL@1 kHz
Maksimi SPL: 94dB

Mikrofonin herkkyys: -38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
Bluetooth-versio: 50

Bluetooth-profiiliversio:
Bluetooth-lahettimen
taajuusalue:

Bluetooth-lahettimen teho:

Bluetooth-lahettimen
modulaatio:

Maksimi kayttolampétila:

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFP V1.7

2,4 GHz-2,4835 GHz
<4dBm

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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A DOBOZTARTALMA
AHASZNALAT MODJA

Tarsitsa a fiilhallgatot és a
tartozékokat

Keverje dssze és vélassza kia
tokéletes egyezés és audio-
teljesitmény eléréséhez
TWISTLOCK™ technolégia
BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS
Tartsa lenyomva

Egyebek

Android™ 6.0+

Bekapcsolds utén automatikusan
belép a parositas modba
Akapcsolodashoz vélassza a,JBL
ENDURANCE RUN 2 WIRELESS”
lehetdséget

MULTIPONTOS CSATLAKOZAS
(Maximum 2 eszkoz)

VEZERLOK

Nyomva tartds | Tartsa lenyomva
Bixby / Siri® / Egyebek
GYARIVISSZAALLITAS
TOLTES

ViZALLO IPX5

MAGNESES FULHALLGATO
LED TULAJDONSAGAI
Be-/kikapcsolds

BT csatlakoztatdsa

BT csatlakoztatva

Alacsony akkumulatortoltdttség
Teljesen feltoltve

MUSZAKI SPECIFIKACIOK

Modell: ENDURANCE RUN 2 WIRELESS
Hangszoro mérete: 8mm/ 0,315" dinamikus meghajtd
Tapellatas: 5V=1A

Sily: 19,8/0,0437 Ibs

Fiilhallgatd akkumulator tipusa: Litium-ion polimer (130 mAh/3,85V)
Toltési ido: <2 bra teljesen lemerillt allapotrol
Zenelejatszas Bluetooth-on

keresztiil legfeljebb 10 6ra
Frekvenciavalasz: 20 Hz - 20 kHz
Impedancia: 16.0hm
Erzékenység: 99.dB SPL 1 kHz-en
Maximalis SPL: 94d8

Mikrofon érzékenysége: -38.dBV/Pa 1kHz-en
Bluetooth-verzié: 50

Bluetooth-profilverzié: A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFP V1.7

Bluetooth jeladd
frekvenciatartoméanya: 2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

Bluetooth-elads teljesitmény: <4 dBm
Bluetooth jeladd modul GFSK, 1/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
Maximalis lizemi hémérséklet: 45 °C

CONTENUTO DELLA
CONFEZIONE
COME INDOSSARLI

CONTROLLI
Premi | Tieni premuto
Bixby / Siri® / Altri

; degliinserti
auricolari e degli inserti sagomati
Mischia e abbina per comfort e
prestazioni audio perfetti
Tecnologia TWISTLOCK™
ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO
Tieni premuto

ALLE
PREDEFINITE
RICARICA
WATERPROOF IPX5
AURICOLARI MAGNETICI
(COMPORTAMENTO DEI LED
Accensione / Spegnimento

Altri Collegamento BT

Android™ 6.0+ BT collegato

Accendile ed entreranno Batteria scarica
inmodalitadi

abbinamento

Scegli "JBL ENDURANCE RUN
2WIRELESS" per effettuare il
collegamento

(CONNESSIONE MULTI-PUNTO
(Massimo 2 dispositivi)



SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
Modello:

Dimensione del driver:
Alimentazione:

Peso:

Tipo di batteria degli
auricolari:
Tempo diricarica:
Autonomia in riproduzione
con BT attivo:

Risposta in frequenza:
Impedenza:

Sensibilita:
SPL massimo:

Sensibilita del microfono:
Versione Bluetooth:
Versione profilo Bluetooth:
Intervallo di frequenza del
trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Potenza del trasmettitore
Bluetooth:

Modulazione del
trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Temperatura desercizio
massima:

ENDURANCE RUN 2 WIRELESS

Driver dinamico da 8 mm/ 0,315"

V=1A

19,89/0,0437 Ibs

Polimero agli ioni di litio (130 mAh/
5V)

<2oredascarica

finoa 10 ore

20Hz-20kHz

16 0hm

99 dB SPL@1 kHz

94dB

-38dBV/Pa@1 kHz

50

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7

2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<4dBm
GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

m

'VERPAKKINGSINHOUD
DRAGEN

Bevestig oordopjes en enhancers
Mix en match voor de perfecte
pasvorm en audioprestaties
TWISTLOCK™ Technologie
INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN
Ingedrukt houden

Anderen

Android™ 6.0+

Inschakelen om automatisch
naar de koppelingsmodus

te gaan

Selecteer "JBL ENDURANCE RUN
2WIRELESS " om verbinding

te maken
MEERPUNTSVERBINDING
(Maximaal 2 apparaten)
BEDIENING

Druk | Ingedrukt houden
Bixby / Siri® / anderen

FABRIEKSINSTELLINGEN
OPLADEN

IPX5 WATERDICHT
MAGNETISCHE 00RDOPJES
LED-FUNCTIES
In-/uitschakelen

BT verbinden

BT verbonden

Batterij bijna leeg

Volledig opgeladen

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Model:

Maat van driver:

Voeding:

Gewicht:

Type oordopjesbatterij:
Oplaadtijd:
Muziekafspeeltijd met
BTaan:

Frequentierespons:
Impedantie:
Gevoeligheid:
Maximum SPL:
Microfoongevoeligheid:
Bluetooth-versie:
Bluetooth-profielversie:

Frequentiebereik
Bluetooth-zender:

Vermogen Bluetooth-zender:
Modulatie Bluetooth-zender:

Maximale
bedrijfstemperatuur:

ENDURANCE RUN 2 WIRELESS

8mm/ 0.315" Dynamische driver
SV=1A

19.89/0.0437 Ibs

Lithium-ion polymeer (130 mAh/3,85V)
<2 uur wanneer leeg

tot 10 uur

20Hz - 20kHz

16 0hm

99 dB SPL@1 kHz

94dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

50

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7

2,4 GHz-2,4835 GHz
<4dBm
GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C
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DETTEER | ESKEN

SLIK BRUKES PRODUKTET
Fest orepluggene og forsterkerne
Miks og match for & finne den
perfekte passformen og lyden
TWISTLOCK™-teknologi
SLAPA 0G KOBLETIL

Hold

Andre

Android™ 6.0+

SIa pé og gd automatisk il
sammenkoblingsmodus

Velg "JBL ENDURANCE

RUN 2 WIRELESS " for & koble til
FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE
(Maks. 2 enheter)
KONTROLLER

Trykk | Hold

Bixby /Siri® / andre
FABRIKKTILBAKESTILLING

LADING

VANNTETT IPX5
MAGNETISKE GREPROPPER
LED-ATFERD

Sla pa/av

BT koble til

BT tilkoblet

Lite batteri

Fulladet

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER
Modell:

Driverstorrelse:
Stromforsyning:

ENDURANCE RUN 2 WIRELESS
8mm/0,315" dynamisk driver
SV==1A

Vekt: 19,89/0,0437 pund
Litium-ion-polymer (130 mAh/ 3,85V)
Ladeti < 2timer ndr tomt
Musikkspilletid med BT pa: ~ opptil 10 timer
Frekvensrespons: 20Hz-20kHz
Impedans: 16 0hm
Fglsomhet: 99 dB SPLved 1kHz
Maksimal SPL: 94d8
Mikrofonfalsomhet: -38 dBV/Pa ved 1kHz
Bluetooth-versjon: 50

Bluetooth-profilversjon:

Frekvensomrade for
Bluetooth-sender:

Bluetooth-senderens strom:

Modulasjon for Bluetooth-
sender:

Maks driftstemperatur:

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7

2,4-2,4835 GHz
<4dBm

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

m o

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU

JAK KORZYSTAC ZE
SEUCHAWEK

Zamocuj wkiadki douszne i
requlujace

Potacz ze sobg odpowiednie
koricowki, aby uzyskac wygode
noszenia stuchawek i najlepsze
parametry audio

Technologia TWISTLOCK™
WEACZANIE ZASILANIA |
EACZENIE

Przytrzymaj

Inne

Android™ 6.0+

Wiaczanie zasilania i
automatyczne przejscie do trybu
parowania

Wybierz, JBL ENDURANCE

RUN 2 WIRELESS', aby sie pofaczy¢
POLACZENIE WIELOPUNKTOWE
(Maks. dwa urzadzenia)
ELEMENTY STEROWANIA
Naciénij | Przytrzymaj
Bixby / Siri® / Inne
PRZYWRACANIE USTAWIEN
FABRYCZNYCH

LADOWANIE

Klasa wodoszczelnosci IPXS
MAGNETYCZNE StUCHAWKI
DOUSZNE

DZIALANIE DIODY LED

WL/ wyt. zasilania
Nawiazywanie pofaczenia BT

BT podfaczone

Niski poziom akumulatora

Pefne nafadowanie



DANE TECHNICZNE
Model:

Rozmiar przetwornika:
Zasilanie:

Masa:

Typ akumulatora do
stuchawek:

(zas fadowania:

(Czas odtwarzania muzyki z
wiaczona funkja Bluetooth:
Pasmo przenoszenia:
Impedangja:

Efektywnosc:

Maksymalne ciénienie
akustyczne SPL:

Czutosc mikrofonu:

Wersja Bluetooth:

Wersja profilu Bluetooth:

Pasmo przenoszenia
nadajnika Bluetooth:

Moc nadajnika Bluetooth:

Modulaja nadajnika
Bluetooth:

Maks. temperatura robocza:

ENDURANCE RUN 2 WIRELESS
Przetwornik dynamiczny 8 mm /0,315"
SV=1A

19,89/0,0437 funta

Litowo-jonowy polimerowy (130 mAh /
3,385V)

<2 godz. od wyczerpania

do 10 godz.

20Hz - 20 kHz

16 omow

99.dB SPL przy 1kHz

94dB

-38dBV/Pa przy 1 kHz

50

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7

2,4 GHz- 2,4835 GHz
<4dBm

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

CONTEUDO DA CAIXA

MODO DE USAR

Anexar ponteiras auriculares e
expansores

Experimente varias combinagdes
até encontrar a mais apropriada
e 0 melhor desempenho sonoro
Tecnologia TWISTLOCK™

LIGAR E CONECTAR

Mantenha pressionado

Outros

Android™ 6.0+

Ao sserligado, o fone entra
automaticamente no modo de
emparelhamento

Escolha "JBL ENDURANCE RUN 2
WIRELESS" para conectar
CONEXAO MULTI-POINT
(Méximo de 2 dispositivos)

CONTROLES

Pressione | Mantenha pressionado
Bixby / Siri® / Outros
RESTAURA CONFIGURACOES
DE FABRICA

CARREGANDO

APROVA D'AGUA (IPX5)
PONTEIRAS MAGNETICAS
FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED
Liga/ Desliga

Bluetooth conectando
Bluetooth conectado

Bateria fraca

Bateria carregada

ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS
Modelo:

Tamanho do driver:
Alimentagdo de energia:
Peso:

Tipo de bateria do fone
de ouvido:

Tempo de carga:

Tempo de reproducao
(Bluetooth ligado):

Resposta de frequéncia:
Impedéncia:

Sensibilidade:

SPL méximo:

Sensibilidade do microfone:
Versao Bluetooth:

Versdes de perfil Bluetooth:

Intervalo de frequéncia do
transmissor Bluetooth:
Poténcia de transmissao
Bluetooth:

Modulagdo de transmissao
Bluetooth:

Temperatura maxima de uso:

ENDURANCE RUN 2 WIRELESS

Driver dinamico de 8 mm/0,315"

SV=1A

19,89/0,0437 Ibs

Polin:le'm defon deitio (130 mAh/
5

<2 horas quando zerado

Até 10 horas

20Hza 20 kHz

16 ohms

99 dB SPL@1 kHz

94dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

50

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6 e HFPV1.7

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<4dBm

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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DETTA FINNS | LADAN
HUR DE SKA SITTA

Sitt fast drontoppar och
forstarkare

Blanda och kombinera for
att fa optimal passform och
perfekt ljud
TWISTLOCK™-teknik

SLA PA & ANSLUT
Hallinne

Ovriga

Android™ 6.0+

514 pé och starta

parkopplingslage automatiskt

Valj "JBL ENDURANCE

RUN 2 WIRELESS" for att ansluta
FLERPUNKTSANSLUTNING

(Max 2 enheter)
KONTROLLER
Tryck pa | Hall inne
Bixby/Siri®/Ovriga

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

FABRIKSATERSTALLNING Modell: ENDURANCE RUN 2 WIRELESS
LADDAR Storlek pa hogtalarelement: 8 mm/0,315 tum dynamiskt driver
IPX5-VATTENTAT Stromforsorjning: N==1A
MAGNETISKA GRONSNACKOR Vikt: 1989
LED-F @ batterityp: Li (130 mA/3,85V)
Stiom p/av Laddningstid: < 2 timmar frén tomt
BT ansluter Musikspelstid med BT pd: ~ Upp till 10 timmar
BT anslutet Frekvensomfang: 20Hz-20kHz
Lag batteriniva
Impedans: 16 0hm
Fullt laddad )
Kanslighet: 99dB SPLvid 1kHz
Max SPL: 94dB.
Mikrofonkénslighet: -38 dBV/Pavid 1kHz
Bluetooth-version: 5.0

Bluetooth-profilens version:

Bluetooth-sandarens
frekvensomfang:

Bluetooth-sandarens effekt:

Bluetooth-sandarens
modulering:

Max drifttemperatur:

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<4dBm

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

KUTU iGERIGi

NASILTAKILIR

Kulak uglarini ve giiclendiricileri
takiniz

Eniyi uyum ve ses performansi
iin seip eslestirin
TWISTLOCK™ Teknolojisi

GUcU ACMA VE BAGLANMA
Basiniz ve bekleyiniz

Digerleri

Android™ 6.0+

Gilci agin ve otomatik olarak
eslestirme moduna girin
Baglanmak icin "JBL ENDURANCE
RUN 2 WIRELESS" i se¢in

COK NOKTALI BAGLANTI

(En fazla 2 cihaz)
KONTROLLER

Basiniz | Basiniz ve bekleyiniz
Bixby / Siri® / Digerleri

FABRIKA AYARLARI
$ARJ ETME

SU GECIRMEZ IPX5
MANYETIK KULAKLIKLAR
LED HAREKETLERI

Giig agik / kapali

BT baglaniyor

BT baglandi

Diisiik pil giicii

Tam sarj oldu



TEKNIK OZELLIKLER

Model: ENDURANCE RUN 2 WIRELESS
Silriicii boyutu: 8mm/0,315" Dinamik Siiriicii
Giig kaynagi: SV==1A

Agirhik: 19,89/0,0437 Ibs

Kulaklik pil tiirii: Lityum-iyon polimer (130 mAh /3,85V)
Sarj siiresi: Bosaldiktan sonra <2 saat
BT agikken miizik calma

siiresi: 10 saate kadar

Frekans araligi: 20Hz - 20 kHz

Empedans: 16 0hm

Hassasiyet: 99.dB SPL@1 kHz
Maksimum SPL: 94dB

Mikrofon hassasiyeti: -38dBV/Pa@1 kHz
Bluetooth Siiriimii: 50

Bluetooth profil siiriimii:

Bluetooth verici frekans
araligi: 2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

Bluetooth verici giicii: <4dBm
Bluetooth verici modiilasyonu: GFSK, 1/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
Maksimum calisma sicakligi: 45 °C

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFP V1.7

[RU}

KOMMJEKT NOCTABKK

KAK MCNONb30BATD
Hapesaiite amywiopbi 1
ycunutenun

Kom6uHmpyiite Ana naeanbHoit
NOCaAKM U 3BYYaHUA
Texxonorna TWISTLOCK™
BK/THOYEHUE U CONPAXKEHUE
Ynepxatve

Mpouee

Android™ 6.0+

BKaiouenvte y aBToMaTMyeckyit
NepexoA B pexum ConpaxeHua
Boibepute «JBL ENDURANCE RUN
2 WIRELESS» Ana nogiknioyeHmna
MHOTOTOYEYHOE
NOAKNHYERUE

(MaKcmym 2 ycTpoiicta)
IMNEMEHTbI YNPABNEHNA
Haxarve | Ynepxanve

Bixby / Siri® / npouee

(CBPOC [10 3ABOACKUX
HACTPOEK

3APAOKA

3ALLUTA OT BIIATY IPXS

MATHUTHBIE HAYLUHUKK-

BKIAAbIWK

CUTHANbI UHAUKATOPOB
BKan./BbIKkn. nuTaHuA
Moakniouenue Bluetooth
Moakniouenwe no Bluetooth
YCTaHoBAIeHO

AKKYMyAATOp pa3pakeH
TlonHocTbI0 3apsxeHb!

TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU

Mopenb: ENDURANCE RUN 2 WIRELESS

Pa3mep mem6paHbi: membpaHa anHamuka 8 Mm /
0,315 proiima

cTounmk nutanua: 5B=1A

Bec: 19,81/0,0437 dynta

Tun it ii

HayLUHUKOB: akkymynaop (130 mA-u /3,85 B)

Bpema 3apaku: < 24 B Cnyyae oMo/t paspAAKN

Bpemsa BocnpousgepeHms

My3bIKH C BKNIOYeHHbIM BT: 10104
YacroTHas xapakrepuctuka: 20 [y — 20 Kliy
ConpoTuenenve:
UYyBCTBUTENbHOCTL:
Makc. yposeHb 38yKoBOro
[DaBneHna: 94 b
YyBcTBHUTENbHOCTD
MUKpOdOHa:
Bepaus Bluetooth: X
Bepausi npouna Bluetooth: A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7
[lnanasoH yactot
nepepatunka Bluetooth:
MouHocTb nepeparuika
Bluetooth:

Mogynauma nepeparuka
Bluetooth:

MakcmansHas temnepatypa
IKcnyaTauymi:

16 0m

99 46 Y3/ npu 1kl
-38 abB/Ma npu 1Kl
50

2,4-2,4835TTy

<4 pb/mMBT

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
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5V=1A

19.89/0.0437 Ibs

SEEFRAEY (130mAh/3.85V)
2/NB AP (M2 B BB 5E57)

S 10708
20Hz - 20 kHz

16 0hm

99 dB SPL@1 kHz

94dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

50

A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2.4 GHz-2.4835 GHz
<4dBm

GFSK. 11/4-DQPSK. 8DPSK
45°C
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FEEEE:
TEEE T BARB R B 4
BB

SEREIRE:

[iE7H

BRLE:
BASPL
ERRBNE:
BEOFARAs:

B R AR
RS AREE:
BT
BRI
BALIERE:

ENDURANCE RUN 2 WIRELESS
8mm/0315” B AREREN 8]
V=14

19.89/0.0437 bs
ARSI T EM

(130 mAR/ 3.85V)
HERFERBATD 2/

RIE10/)\FF

20Hz - 20kHz

16 ERYS

99 dB SPL@T kHz

94dB

38 dBV/Pa1 khz

50
A2DPV1.3~AVRCPV1.6°HFPV17
2.4 GHz- 2.4835 GHz
<4dBm
GFSK~1/4-DQPSK ~8DPSK
45°C
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ISIKOTAK

CARA PEMAKAIAN

Pasang Eartip dan enhancer
Padu padankan demi
kenyamanan dan kualitas audio
Teknologi TWISTLOCK™
MENYALAKAN &
MENYAMBUNGKAN

Tahan

Lainnya

Android™ 6.0+

Nyalakan dan Anda akan
otomatis memasuki mode
penyambungan

Pilih "JBL ENDURANCE

RUN 2 WIRELESS" untuk
menyambungkan
SAMBUNGAN BANYAK TITIK
(Maksimum 2 perangkat)

KONTROL

Tekan | Tahan
Bixby/Siri®/Lainnya

ATUR ULANG KE PENGATURAN
PABRIK

MENGISI DAYA

TAHAN AIR IPX5

EARBUD MAGNETIK
POLALED

Power on/off (Daya nyala/mati)
BT menyambungkan

BT Tersambung

Daya baterai lemah

Daya terisi penuh

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
Model:

Ukuran driver:

Catu daya:

Berat:

Tipe baterai earbud:

Lama pengisian daya:
Waktu putar musik dengan
BT aktif:

Respons frekuensi:
Impedans:
Sensitivitas:

SPL Maksimum:
Sensitivitas mikrofon:
Versi Bluetooth:

Versi profil Bluetooth:

Rentang frekuensi pemancar
Bluetooth:

Daya pemancar Bluetooth:
Modulasi pemancar
Bluetooth:

Suhu pengoperasian
maksimal:

ENDURANCE RUN 2 WIRELESS

Driver Dinamis 8 mm/0,315"
5V=1A

19,89/0,0437 Ibs

Polimer litium-ion (130 mAh/ 3,85 V)
<2 jam dari keadaan kosong

hingga 10jam

20 Hz - 20 kHz

16 0hm

99dB SPL@1 kHz

94dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

50

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7

2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz
<4dBm

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C
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94dB

-38dBV/Pa@1kHz

50
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2.4GHz~2.4835GHz
<4dBm

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
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TECH SPEC

Model: ENDURANCE RUN 2 WIRELESS

Driver size: 0808802 / 0,908 cwade
3&:908 a§Eom

dldlecsaSgogd- SV===1A

a:ac\)::ﬁ@- 2.0 098/ 0.0699 6AlE

§0:(038 08008 s BBos-BE0d Scden

PO~ (130 mAh/3.85V)

oropef§- adromoiop§adionnd
39@@33@@? J §’.)G=1G33308

BT gé:j :ﬂq]&gé:ﬁ;- 20 .§:>313908

03642 0r§[Gqu05- 20Hz-20kH:

ql]&;ﬁi)é;égé:- 16.0hm

0§38 8:- 99 dB SPL@T kHz

Maximum SPL: 94dB

fobsfod: wogs

§8g8:- -38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

:nq:og:ﬁoo:ql&- 50

»egi0pad 0§88

onqls- A2DPV3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
(036 ¢§:a000¢- 2.4GHz- 2.4835 GHz
napiopadagodogdasa:- <4dBm
oegropoSogodegd

apee{godeg- GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
@op{glad 8(geo>:

20p3 =(§§ed: 3qf§- 45°C
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ENDURANCE RUN 2 WIRELESS
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A

TO PROLONG BATTERY LIFESPAN, FULLY CHARGE AT LEAST
ONCE EVERY 3 MONTHS. BATTERY LIFE VARIES BY USE AND
SETTINGS.

POUR PROLONGER LA VIE DE LA BATTERIE, CHARGEZ-LA COMPLETEMENT AU
MOINS UNE FOIS TOUS LES 3 MOIS. LA DUREE DE VIE DE LA BATTERIE VARIE

EN FONCTION DE L'UTILISATION ET DES REGLAGES.

FOR AT FORL/ENGE BATTERIETS LEVETID SKAL DU OPLADE DET HELT MINDST
EN GANG HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER AFHANGIG AF
BRUG 0G INDSTILLINGER.

ZUM VERLANGERN DER AKKULEBENSDAUER MINDESTENS EINMAL ALLE 3
MONATE VOLLSTANDIG AUFLADEN. DIE AKKULEBENSDAUER VARIIERT JE
NACH ANWENDUNG UND EINSTELLUNGEN.

TIA NA NAPATEINETE TH AIAPKEIA ZOHY THZ MMATAPIAZ, OOPTIZTE THN
MAHPQZ TOYAAXIZTON MIA OOPA KAGE 3 MHNEZ. H AIAPKEIA ZOH THE
MNATAPIAZ MOIKIAAEI ANAAOTA METH XPHEH KAITIZ PYBMIZEIZ.

PARA  PROLONGAR LA DURACION DE LA BATERIA, CARGALA
COMPLETAMENTE POR LO MENOS UNA VEZ CADA 3 MESES. LA DURACION
DE LA BATERIA DEPENDE DEL USO'Y DE LOS AJUSTES.

PIDENNA AKUN KAYTTOIKAA LATAAMALLA SE TAYTEEN VAHINTAAN KERRAN
3 KUUKAUDESSA. AKUN KAYTTOIKA VAIHTELEE KAYTON JA ASETUSTEN
MUKAISESTI.

5
5

2

HU' AZ AKKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMANAK NOVELESE ERDEKEBEN 3 HAVONTA
LEGALABB EGYSZER TOLTSE FEL. AZ AKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMA A
HASZNALATTOL AS A BEALLITASOKTOL FUGGOEN VALTOZIK.

PER PROLUNGARE LA VITA UTILE DELLA BATTERIA, RICARICARE

(COMPLETAMENTE ALMENO UNA VOLTA OGNI 3 MESI. LA VITA UTILE DELLA

BATTERIA VARIA A SECONDA DELL'USO E DELLE IMPOSTAZIONI.

OM DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERIJ TE OPTIMALISEREN, 1 KEER PER

3 MAANDEN VOLLEDIG OPLADEN. DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTER IS

AFHANKELUK VAN GEBRUIK EN INSTELLINGEN.

FORLENG BATTERIETS LEVETID VED A LADE DET HELT OPP MINST HVER

3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER AVHENGIG AV BRUK 0G

INNSTILLINGER.

PL ABY PRZEDEUZYC ZYWOTNOSC BATERII, NAEADUJ JA W PEENI CO NAJMNIE)
RAZ (O 3 MIESIACE. ZYWOTOSC BATERII JEST ZALEZNA 0D SPOSOBU
UZYTKOWANIA | USTAWIEN.

PT-BR PARA PROLONGAR A VIDA UTIL DA BATERIA, CARREGUE-A ATE A CARGA
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AGAR MASK PAKAI BATERAL LEBIH LAMA, ISl DAYA HINGGA PENUA

SETIDAKNYA 3 BULAN SEKALL. MASA PAKAI BATERAI BERBEDA-BEDA

TERGANTUNG PEMAKAIAN DAN PENGATURAN.
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MAXIMA PELO MENOS UMA VEZ A CADA TRES MESES. A
BATERIA DEPENDE DE COMO E ONDE ELA £ USADA.
SV LADDA BATTERIET MINST EN GANG VAR TREDJE MANAD FOR ATT FORLANGA
DESS LIVSLANGD. BATTERIETS LIVSLANGD VARIERAR BEROENDE PA
ANVANDNING OCH INSTALLNINGAR.
PIL OMRUNU UZATMAK ICIN HER 3 AYDA EN AZ BIR DEFA TAM SARJ
EDINIZ. PIL OMRU, KULLANIM SEKLINE VE AYARLARA GORE DEGISKENLIK
GOSTERMEKTEDIR.
YT0Bbl MPOANIMTH CPOK SKCT/IYATALIMI AKYMYNIATOPA, BbINOMHAVITE
MONKYIO 3APALKY XOTA Bbl PA3 B 3 MECALA. CPOK SKCMNYATALUMK
AKKYMYNIATOPA 3ABUCHT OT UCMONIb30BAHMA W HACTPOEK.
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/N WARNING

DO NOT ATTEMPT TO OPEN, SERVICE, OR DISASSEMBLE THE BATTERY | DO NOT SHORT CIRCUIT | MAY EXPLODE IF
DISPOSED OF IN FIRE | RISK OF EXPLOSION IF BATTERY IS REPLACED BY AN INCORRECT TYPE | DISPOSE OR RECYCLE USED
BATTERIES ACCORDING TO THE INSTRUCTIONS

Monb30BaTenbCkite HayWHUKM

M3roToBuTenb: Xapman D Wnpactpu3
Crpur 400, oduc 1500

(penao B Kutae

Vimnoprep: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CuAiid¢, Poccua, 127018, r.MockBa, yn. [IBuHues, 4.12, k. 1

[apaHTuitHbiii nepuog: 1rop

Cpok cny6bi: 2 ropa

VHopmaLwa 0 cepBHCHbIX LieHTPaX: www.harman.com/ru

TexHuyeckas noazepxka: 8 (800) 700 0467

(OpraHu3auya, ynonHoMoueHHas Ha NpUHATIE npeTen3uil notpebuteneii: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CnAidc”

ToBap cepTuduiMpoBax

Jlata u3rotoBnexma yctpoiicTsa onp 410 IBYM 6 13 BTOPOIt FpyNMbl CUMBONOB
CepyiiHOro HoMepa u3aienus, Cneaylolyux nocne pasfenuTenbHoro 3Haka «-». KoMpoBKa COOTBETCTBYET NOPAAKY
6GyKB naTMHCKoro andaswTa, HauuHas ¢ AHBapa 2010 roaa: 000000-MY0000000, rae «M» - Mecal npou3BoacTBa (A -
AHBapb, B - despanb, C- MapT u 1.4.) n «Y» - roa npou3gogcTea (A - 2010,B- 2011, C-2012u t.4.).

CLUIA, 06901 KoHHeKTuKyT, r.Cramdopa, ATnaHTuk

€3 Bluetooth

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered
trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such
marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is
under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those
of their respective owners.
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tEh n O tE l(a https://tehnoteka.rs

Ovaj dokument je originalno proizveden i objavljen od strane proizvodaca,
brenda JBL, i preuzet je sa njihove zvanicne stranice. S obzirom na ovu
cinjenicu, Tehnoteka istice da ne preuzima odgovornost za tacnost,
celovitost ili pouzdanost informacija, podataka, misljenja, saveta ili izjava
sadrzanih u ovom dokumentu.

Napominjemo da Tehnoteka nema ovlaséenje da izvrsi bilo kakve izmene ili
dopune na ovom dokumentu, stoga nismo odgovorni za eventualne greske,
propuste ili netacnosti koje se mogu nadi unutar njega. Tehnoteka ne
odgovara za Stetu nanesenu korisnicima pri upotrebi netacnih podataka.
Ukoliko imate dodatna pitanja o proizvodu, ljubazno vas molimo da
kontaktirate direktno proizvodaca kako biste dobili sve detaljne
informacije.

Za najnovije informacije o ceni, dostupnim akcijama i tehnickim
karakteristikama proizvoda koji se pominje u ovom dokumentu, molimo
posetite nasu stranicu klikom na slededi link:
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